
EVENT

Test PREP b

Judge 1 Pia Nowell Judge 2

Position C Position B

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider

DIV

EA MEM NO E J1 place J2 place SCORE

supp = x
0086 Merlin 0086 Alana Fazackerley 0 67.105% 1 67.105% 1
1598 Bruce 1598 Karla Webb 0 60.789% 2 60.789% 2
1596 Real Playboy 1596 Jennifer Brocklehurst 0 53.421% 3 53.421% 3

Test PREP c
Judge 1 Sue Mc Demott Judge 2 Judge 3
Position C Position B Position
No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 placeSCORE

supp = x
87 Vallitta 87 Jessica Van der Vlist 67.500% 1 67.500% 1
1596 Real Playboy 1596 Jennifer Brocklehurst 61.750% 2 61.750% 2
1598 Bruce 1598 Karla Webb  61.250% 3 61.250% 3
Test 1.2

Judge 1 Pia Nowell Judge 2

Position C Position B

No. Horse
EA REG 

NO
Rider

D

I

V

EA 
MEM 
NO

E J1

p
la

c
e

J
2

p
la

c
e SCORE

supp = x

0086 Merlin 0086 Alana Fazackerley unofficial 0  64.038% 1 64.038% ### #### 1 ####

0174 Usher 71000174 Christine Bellette unofficial 7000040 62.885% 2 62.885% ### #### 2 ####
64 Skase 64 Claire Goulston unofficial 0 61.154% 3 61.154% ### #### 3 ####
87 Vallitta 87 Jessica Van der Vlist unofficial 7002610 60.385% 4 60.385% ### #### 4 ####
1606 Kaywana Swagman 1606 Koby Fraser unofficial 0 56.923% 5 56.923% ### #### 5 ####
1594 Penny Royal 1594 Alexandra Mulcaster unofficial 0 56.731% 6 56.731% ### #### 6 ####
1604 Mocha Kiss 1604 Jack Suratman unofficial 0 56.538% 7 56.538% ### #### 7 ####
34 Just Felix 34 Samantha  McCarthy unofficial 0 55.385% 8 55.385% ### #### 8 ####
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Judge 3

Position

Dressage Tas - NorthDressage Tas - NorthDressage Tas - NorthDressage Tas - North

Judge 3

Position



1605 Shanameer Gypsy King 1605 Jack Suratman unofficial 0 52.115% 9 52.115% ### #### 9 ####

Test 1.2

Judge 1 Sue Mc Demott Judge 2

Position C Position B

No. Horse
EA REG 

NO
Rider

D

I

V

EA 
MEM 
NO

E J1

p
la

c
e

J
2

p
la

c
e SCORE

supp = x
4794 La Vista Donnerstern 4794 Molly Baxter Official 0 63.846% 1 63.846% ### 1 #### ####
0136 WOODS PARK CASABLANCA700010136 Dianne Selwood Official 7001114  63.077% 2 63.077% ### 2 #### ####
0 0 0 0 ### #### #### ####

EVENT 1/10/15 11/10/15 YOUNG RIDERSOfficial Unofficial Off. Pony

Test 1.3 1.3
Judge 1 Sue Mc Demott Judge 2 Judge 3
Position C Position B Position
No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 placeSCORE

supp = x
0174 Usher 71000174 Christine Bellette unofficial 7000040  70.435% 1 70.435% 1
0086 Merlin 0086 Alana Fazackerley unofficial 0 65.652% 2 65.652% 2
1594 Penny Royal 1594 Alexandra Mulcaster unofficial 0 65.217% 3 65.217% 3

Mocha Kiss 1604 Jack Suratman unofficial 0 64.783% 4 64.783% 4
1605 Shanameer Gypsy King 1605 Jack Suratman unofficial 0  63.913% 5 63.913% 5
1606 Kaywana Swagman 1606 Koby Fraser unofficial 0 63.696% 6 63.696% 6
64 Skase 64 Claire Goulston unofficial 0 63.478% 7 63.478% 7

EVENT 1/10/15 11/10/15 YOUNG RIDERSOfficial Unofficial Off. Pony

Test 1.3
Judge 1 Sue Chandler Judge 2 Judy Peel Judge 3
Position C Position B Position
No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 placeSCORE

supp = x
4794 La Vista Donnerstern 4794 Molly Baxter Official 0 64.783% 1 61.957% 2 63.370% 1
0346 Firestone Lodge Memphis71000346 Judith Harding Official 7002711 59.783% 3 62.391% 1 61.087% 2
9029 KR World Stage Manhattan 9029 Melanie Paddison Official 0 60.217% 2 58.043% 3 59.130% 3
0136 Woods Park Casablanca 700010136 Dianne Selwood Official 7001114  E E E

Judge 3

Position



EVENT YOUNG RIDERSOfficial Unofficial Off. Pony

Test 2.2 2.2.
Judge 1 Judy Peel Judge 2 Sue Chandler Judge 3
Position C Position B Position
No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 placeSCORE

supp = x
34 Just Felix 34 Samantha  McCarthy unofficial 0 53.429% 3 55.714% 2 54.571% 2
1603 Secret Mission 1603 Lisa Van Riel unofficial 0 54.143% 2 54.143% 3 54.143% 3
38 Falakess 38 Jane Blythe unofficial 0  52.429% 5 54.000% 4 53.214% 4
73 Coco 73 Cathy Woodhouse unofficial 0 58.286% 1 61.714% 1 60.000% 1
17 Speedy & Greedy 17 Jennifer Brocklehurst unofficial 0 53.429% 3 53.000% 5 53.214% 4
EVENT 11/10/15 YOUNG RIDERSOfficial Unofficial Off. Pony

Test 2.2 2.2
Judge 1 Judy Peel Judge 2 Pia Nowell Judge 3
Position C Position B Position
No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 placeSCORE

supp = x
7120 Tamsin Park Best Wishes 7120 Sally Lehner Off. Pony 0 62.286% 5 64.286% 2 63.286% 1
0297 FURSTIN FINE DESIGN 71000297 Mickcarla Townsend Official 7000854 65.571% 2 67.000% 1 66.286% 1
0128 International Covergirl 71000128 Isabel Gibson Official 7002874 66.000% 1 64.143% 3 65.071% 2
4372 Romany Whistler 40014372 Jacqueline Merchant Official 7100370 62.429% 4 62.571% 4 62.500% 3
3354 Ballare 20093354 Jessica Van Der Vlist Official 7002610  63.143% 3 61.429% 5 62.286% 4
6341 Larapinta Free Dancer 30046341 Jodi Broomby Official 7100145 61.429% 6 60.571% 6 61.000% 5
0346 Firestone Lodge Memphis71000346 Judith Harding Official 7002711  57.714% 7 58.571% 7 58.143% 6
EVENT 11/10/15 YOUNG RIDERSOfficial Unofficial Off. Pony

Test 2.3 2.3
Judge 1 Sue Chandler Judge 2 Sue Mc Demott Judge 3
Position C Position B Position
No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 placeSCORE

supp = x
1603 Secret Mission 1603 Lisa Van Riel unofficial 0 57.414% 3 61.724% 2 59.569% 2
38 Falakess 38 Jane Blythe unofficial 0 59.138% 2 54.655% 3 56.897% 3
73 Coco 73 Cathy Woodhouse unofficial 0 60.690% 1 63.966% 1 62.328% 1
EVENT 11/10/15 YOUNG RIDERSOfficial Unofficial Off. Pony

Test 2.3



Judge 1 Sue Mc Demott Judge 2 Pia Nowell Judge 3
Position C Position B Position
No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 placeSCORE

supp = x
7120 Tamsin Park Best Wishes 7120 Sally Lehner Off. Pony 0 63.448% 4 66.034% 1 64.741% 1
0128 International Covergirl 71000128 Isabel Gibson Official 7002874  66.379% 1 61.724% 3 64.052% 1
0297 FURSTIN FINE DESIGN 71000297 Mickcarla Townsend Official 7000854 65.862% 2 62.241% 2 64.052% 1
3354 Ballare 20093354 Jessica Van Der Vlist Official 7002610 64.655% 3 59.483% 5 62.069% 3
4372 Romany Whistler 40014372 Jacqueline Merchant Official 7100370 60.690% 5 60.172% 4 60.431% 4
EVENT 11/10/15 YOUNG RIDERSOfficial Unofficial Off. Pony

Test 3.2 3.2
Judge 1 Sue Chandler Judge 2 Judy Peel Judge 3
Position C Position B Position
No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 placeSCORE

supp = x
7586 SANLIRRA CAMELOT 70007586 Jackie Kearney Off. Pony 7001179 61.389% 1 57.639% 2 59.514% 1
7391 VALLEYVIEW RUEBEN JAMES70007391 Kristin Pitt Official 7000262  60.417% 2 60.556% 1 60.486% 1
EVENT YOUNG RIDERSOfficial Unofficial Off. Pony

Test 3.3 3.3
Judge 1 Sue Mc Demott Judge 2 Pia Nowell Judge 3
Position C Position B Position
No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 placeSCORE

supp = x
7586 SANLIRRA CAMELOT 70007586 Jackie Kearney Off. Pony 7001179 61.375% 1 62.750% 1 62.063% 1
7391 VALLEYVIEW RUEBEN JAMES70007391 Kristin Pitt Official 7000262  56.875% 2 53.500% 2 55.188% 1
EVENT 11/10/15 YOUNG RIDERSOfficial Unofficial Off. Pony

Test 4.1
Judge 1 Sue Chandler Judge 2 Sue Mc Demott Judge 3
Position C Position B Position
No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 placeSCORE

supp = x
0114 KAI 71000114 Bernadette Gibson Official 7000172 63.611% 1 65.278% 1 64.444% 1
0111 Southern Lights 71000111 Kerrie Swan-Bates Official 7000115 63.056% 2 64.306% 2 63.681% 2
6636 Christoph Amarcus 70006636 Montana Broomhall Official 7002811 59.306% 3 62.361% 3 60.833% 3
7121 Evenfall Ophelia 70007121 Susie Davis Official 7000122  59.306% 3 60.833% 4 60.069% 4
0206 Clearview Rosheem 70010206 Stephanie Temple Official 0 56.806% 5 60.139% 5 58.472% 5
EVENT 11/10/15 YOUNG RIDERSOfficial Unofficial Off. Pony



Test 4.2 4.2
Judge 1 Sue Chandler Judge 2 Sue Mc Demott Judge 3
Position C Position B Position
No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 placeSCORE

supp = x
6636 Christoph Amarcus 70006636 Montana Broomhall Official 7002811 63.846% 1 62.051% 2 62.949% 1
0111 Southern Lights 71000111 Kerrie Swan-Bates Official 7000115 61.667% 2 62.179% 1 61.923% 2
7121 Evenfall Ophelia 70007121 Susie Davis Official 7000122 60.513% 3 58.718% 3 59.615% 3
0206 Clearview Rosheem 70010206 Stephanie Temple Official 0 60.385% 4 57.308% 4 58.846% 4
EVENT 11/10/15 YOUNG RIDERSOfficial Unofficial Off. Pony

Test 5.1
Judge 1 Sue Chandler Judge 2 Judy Peel Judge 3
Position C Position B Position
No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 placeSCORE

supp = x
7370 Neversfelde Rafael 70007370 Bernadette Gibson Official 7000172 66.364% 1 63.182% 1 64.773% 1
7577 Voltaire 70007577 Philippa Cassidy Official 7000497  62.576% 2 60.152% 2 61.364% 2
7543 Nerrina Letita 70007543 Toni Furlonge Official 7000158 56.667% 57.121% 3 56.894% 3
EVENT 11/10/15 YOUNG RIDERSOfficial Unofficial Off. Pony

Test 5.2
Judge 1 Judy Peel Judge 2 Sue Chandler Judge 3
Position C Position B Position
No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 placeSCORE

supp = x
7370 Neversfelde Rafael 70007370 Bernadette Gibson Official 7000172 63.429% 1 65.857% 1 64.643% 1
7543 Nerrina Letita 70007543 Toni Furlonge Official 7000158 55.714% 2 55.143% 2 55.429% 2
0
EVENT 11/10/15 INTER B YOUNG RIDERSOfficial Unofficial Off. Pony

Test INTER B
Judge 1 Sue Chandler Judge 2 Judy Peel Judge 3
Position C Position B Position
No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 placeSCORE

supp = x
6976 Wilhelm of Xanthe 70006976 Karen Rycroft 7000538 62.381% 1 59.405% 1 60.893% 1


